
GRADE: NAME:

QTY COST

$2.00

$2.25

$2.25

$2.25

$0.75

$0.75

PTA PIZZA LUNCH 2019 January to June

Please return bottom half of this form with payment by Friday January 14th.

Capri Sun

Water Bottle

Sub Total

Gluten Free Slice (smaller slice)

Sausage Slice

PTA PIZZA LUNCH

ITEM

Pizza will be ordered from Frank's.  This is a fundraiser for the Califon School PTA.  

 The PTA has provided an envelope for all forms to be returned

ONE FORM PER CHILD, PLEASE!  ADDITIONAL FORMS CAN BE FOUND ON THE VIRTUAL BACKPACK 

Monday's 1/28, 2/4, 2/25, 3/4, 3/18, 4/8, 4/29, 5/6, 5/20, 6/3

 If you have any questions, contact Amanda Rambo drambo7@aol.com

Pepperoni Slice

TOTAL

X 10

The Califon PTA thanks you for your support.

Cheese Slice


